Carolina Twisters Softball

390 Oneal Lybrand Ct Swansea, SC 29053 (803) 312-1262/ (803) 312-4852 carolinatwisters2012@gmail.com

Dear Potential Sponsor,

We hope this letter finds you in good health and high spirits. We are reaching out to you on behalf of Carolina Twisters Softball, a non-profit organization dedicated to providing young girls from diverse backgrounds with the opportunity to participate in team sports, regardless of their financial circumstances.

At Carolina Twisters, we firmly believe that every girl should have the chance to experience the joy and camaraderie that comes with being part of a team. Unfortunately, financial constraints often prevent many talented and passionate girls from joining organized sports. That's where we come in.

Through our program, we aim to break down these barriers by offering a supportive and inclusive environment for girls to develop their softball skills, build lasting friendships, and learn valuable life lessons. We believe that sports have the power to instill confidence, discipline, and teamwork, which are essential qualities for success both on and off the field.

However, in order to continue providing these opportunities, we rely on the generosity of sponsors like you. Your support will directly contribute to covering tournament fees, purchasing jerseys and acquiring necessary equipment. By alleviating the financial burden on our players and their families, we can ensure that no girl is left behind due to financial constraints.

In return for your sponsorship, we offer various promotional opportunities to showcase your commitment to empowering young girls in our community. Your company logo will be prominently displayed on our banner and our equipment trailer, reaching a wide audience during tournaments and events. Additionally, we will acknowledge your contribution on our website and social media platforms, recognizing your dedication to making a difference in the lives of these young girls.

We kindly request your consideration in becoming a sponsor for Carolina Twisters Softball. Your investment will not only support our organization, but also make a lasting impact on these young athletes.

If you have any questions or would like to discuss this opportunity further, please do not hesitate to contact us. Thank you for your time and consideration. We look forward to the possibility of partnering with you to empower the next generation of female athletes.

Sincerely,

Carolina Twisters Softball